HAMILTON JEWELERS

INSIGNIA & BUSINESS GIFTS

FAMILY-OWNED SINCE 1912

The National Society of the Children of the American Revolution authorizes Hamilton Jewelers to provide the following:

Bill to:

Name

Address

City, State, ZIP

Telephone
Email
CHAPTER SHIPPING METHOD / NOTES
Qty Item # Description
BASIC

ICAR0053 Insignia
ICARO0101  Ancestor Pin (best for padded or magnetic ribbons)
ICAR0054 Ancestor Bar
ICAR0055 Recognition Pin
ICAR0097 Miniature Insignia
Branch  Ribbon__ Magnetic Ribbon +10
ICAR0057 Grandmother Pin
ICAR0058 Disc Charm - Silver
ICAR0059 Disc Charm - Gold Filled
ICAR0060 Life Member Pin

LOCAL SOCIETY LEVEL

ICAR0061 President Bar
ICAR0062 PAST President Bar
ICARO0063 Organizing President Bar
ICAR0064 Senior President Bar
ICAR0065 Ex Senior President Bar
STATE SOCIETY LEVEL
ICAR0066 State President Bar
ICAR0067 Ex State President Bar
ICAR0068 Honorary State President Bar
ICARO0069 Senior State President Bar
ICAR0070 Ex Senior State President Bar
ICAR0071 Honorary Senior State President Bar
ICARO0072  State Officer Bar
ICAR0073 Ex State Officer Bar
ICAR0074 Senior State Officer Bar
ICARO0075 Ex Senior State Officer Bar
ICAR0076 State Chairman Pin
ICARO0077 Ex State Chairman Pin
ICAR0078 Senior State Chairman Pin
ICAR0079 Ex Senior State Chairman Pin
DONATION PINS
ICAR0080 National Promoter
DRO0003  Life Bar

ENGRAVING INSTRUCTIONS ($.75 PER LETTER OR NUMBER)

PAYMENT METHOD:

Check - payable to Hamilton Jewelers Insignia Company
__ Visa___ MasterCard Amer Express Discover

Card number:

Exp. Date:

Unit Price Line Total

96.00
65.00
65.00
69.00

69.00

90.00
120.00
120.00
105.00

75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

90.00
95.00
125.00
90.00
95.00
125.00
90.00
95.00
90.00
95.00
80.00
85.00
80.00
85.00

90.00
30.00

The National Society of the
Children of the American Revolution

ORDER FORM

Date:
P.O. #:
Customer ID:

8.00

Ship to:
NATIONAL #
Qty Item # Description Unit Price  Line Total
NATIONAL SOCIETY LEVEL
ICARO0082 Large Insignia 135.00
ICARO0083 National Officer Bar 105.00
ICAR0084 Ex National Officer Bar 105.00
ICAR0085 Senior National Officer Bar 115.00
ICAR0086 Senior National Officers' Club Pin 85.00
ICARO0087 Honorary National Officer 125.00
ICAR0088 National Chairman Pin 100.00
ICAR0089 Senior National Chairman 125.00
ICAR0090 Ex Senior National Officer 100.00
ICAR0091 Honorary Senior National Officer Pin 100.00
ICAR0092 Ex-National Chairman Pin 100.00
ICAR0093 Honorary Senior National President Pin 85.00
ICAR0094 Honorary National President Pin 85.00
ICAR0095 Ex-Senior National Chairman Pin 100.00
RIBBON/MISCELLANEOUS
ICAR0096 Small Sash Pin 44.00
State President Sash 10.00
Honorary State President Sash 10.00
National Officer Sash 35.00
Ex National Officer Sash 35.00
Senior State President Sash 35.00
Honorary Senior State President Sash 15.00
Senior National Officer Sash 35.00
Senior National Honorary Vice President Sash 35.00
Past Senior National Officer Sash 35.00
Senior National President Sash 45.00
Honorary Senior National President Sash 45.00
Please add sales tax for orders shipped to NJ, PA and FL
NJ = 6.625% Sales Tax
PA = 6% Sales Tax
FL = 7% Sales Tax
Subtotal $
Sales Tax
Shipping  $
Total
Sr. National Treasurer for Donation Pins: Date

Sr. State President for State Level Pins:

Sr. National President for National Level Pins:

Hamilton Jewelers Insignia & Business Gifts Company / 930 Town Center Dr. Suite G-50 / Langhorne, PA 19047 / 1-800-786-5890
Prices and availability subject to change

September 2020
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