## The National Society of the Children of the American Revolution

INSIC		LTON JEWELERS <b>&amp; BUSINESS GIFTS</b>	ORDER FORM							
I	FAMILY-	OWNED SINCE 1912					Date: P.O. #: Customer ID:			
The National So	ciety of the Chi	Idren of the American Revolution authorizes Hamilton Jewelers to	o provide the	following:			custolici iD.			
Bill to:		·····	I	0	Ship to:					
Name					1					
Address			_						-	
City, State, ZIP									-	
									-	
Telephone									-	
Email									-	
Lintum									-	
CHAPTER		SHIPPING METHOD / NOTES					NATIONAL #			
Otre	Itom #	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Otre	Itom #	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	
Qty	Item #	Description BASIC	Unit Price	Line Total	Qty	Item #	NATIONAL SOCIETY LEVEL	Unit Price	Line Total	
	ICAR0053	Insignia	96.00			ICAR0082	Large Insignia	135.00		
	ICAR0000	Ancestor Pin (best for padded or magnetic ribbons)	65.00			ICAR0082	National Officer Bar	105.00		
	ICAR0054	Ancestor Bar	65.00			ICAR0084	Ex National Officer Bar	105.00		
	ICAR0054 ICAR0055	Recognition Pin	69.00			ICAR0085	Senior National Officer Bar	115.00		
	ICAR0097		69.00			10/1100000	Schol National Officer Dat	115.00		
	ICAK0097	Miniature Insignia	69.00			ICAD0007		05.00		
		Branch Ribbon Magnetic Ribbon +10	00.00				Senior National Officers' Club Pin	85.00		
	ICAR0057	Grandmother Pin	90.00			ICAR0087	Honorary National Officer	125.00		
	ICAR0058	Disc Charm - Silver	120.00			ICAR0088	National Chairman Pin	100.00		
	ICAR0059	Disc Charm - Gold Filled	120.00			ICAR0089	Senior National Chairman	125.00		
	ICAR0060	Life Member Pin	105.00			ICAR0090	Ex Senior National Officer Honorary Senior National Officer Pin	100.00 100.00		
		LOCAL SOCIETY LEVEL					Ex-National Chairman Pin	100.00		
	IC A R0061	President Bar	75.00				Honorary Senior National President Pin	85.00		
	ICAR0001 ICAR0062	PAST President Bar	75.00				Honorary National President Pin	85.00		
	ICAR0062 ICAR0063	Organizing President Bar	75.00				Ex-Senior National Chairman Pin	100.00		
	ICAR0064	Senior President Bar	75.00			101110075		100.00		
	ICAR0065	Ex Senior President Bar	75.00							
			70.00				RIBBON/MISCELLANEOUS			
		STATE SOCIETY LEVEL				ICAR0096	Small Sash Pin	44.00		
	ICAR0066	State President Bar	90.00				State President Sash	10.00		
	ICAR0067	Ex State President Bar	95.00				Honorary State President Sash	10.00		
	ICAR0068	Honorary State President Bar	125.00				National Officer Sash	35.00		
	ICAR0069	Senior State President Bar	90.00				Ex National Officer Sash	35.00		
	ICAR0070	Ex Senior State President Bar	95.00				Senior State President Sash	35.00		
	ICAR0071	Honorary Senior State President Bar	125.00				Honorary Senior State President Sash	15.00		
	ICAR0072	State Officer Bar	90.00				Senior National Officer Sash	35.00		
	ICAR0073	Ex State Officer Bar	95.00				Senior National Honorary Vice President Sash	35.00		
	ICAR0074	Senior State Officer Bar	90.00				Past Senior National Officer Sash	35.00		
	ICAR0075	Ex Senior State Officer Bar	95.00				Senior National President Sash	45.00		
	ICAR0076	State Chairman Pin	80.00				Honorary Senior National President Sash	45.00		
	ICAR0077	Ex State Chairman Pin	85.00							
	ICAR0078	Senior State Chairman Pin	80.00							
	ICAR0079	Ex Senior State Chairman Pin	85.00						L	
		DONATION PINS								
	ICAR0080	National Promoter	90.00							

## 

DRO0003 L	life Bar
-----------	----------

30.00

## ENGRAVING INSTRUCTIONS (\$.75 PER LETTER OR NUMBER)

	Please add sales tax for orders shipped to NJ, PA and FL			
	NJ = 6.625% Sales Tax			
	PA = 6% Sales Tax			
	FL = 7% Sales Tax			
		Subtotal \$	- (	
PAYMENT METHOD:		Sales Tax		
Check - payable to Hamilton Jewelers Insignia Company		Shipping \$	\$ 8.0	
Visa MasterCard Amer Express Discover		Total		
Card number:	Sr. National Treasurer for Donation Pins:	Date		
Exp. Date:				
	Sr. State President for State Level Pins:	Sr. State President for State Level Pins:		
	Sr. National President for National Level Pins:			

Hamilton Jewelers Insignia & Business Gifts Company / 930 Town Center Dr. Suite G-50 / Langhorne, PA 19047 / 1-800-786-5890

Prices and availability subject to change

September 2020